Introduction
Ideal for precise measurements of
extremely low resistances using an
ac test signal, the Agilent Technologies
4338B suits bench-top applications
that require flexible testing and reli-
able results. The milliohm meter sat-
isfies system throughput demands for

and 16006-60001.
7
Ordering information
Agilent 4338B milliohm meter
Furnished accessories:
Power cable
(Test fixtures are not furnished as
standard.)
Manual options1
4338B-ABA U.S - English localization
4338B-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
4338B-0BW Add service manual
Cabinet options
4338B-1CM Rack mount kit
4338B-1CN Front handle kit
(Rack flange handle kit is not
compatible.)
Calibration certificate option
4338B-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant
calibration
1. Manual is not furnished as standard.
Test fixtures and accessories:
16005-60011 Kelvin clip lead (1 lead